Individual Best Times (All Time)

Giano Winkler - (941174) - Northampton Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.88
1:06.14
1:06.56
1:08.19
1:08.52
1:09.23
1:10.06
1:11.35
1:12.54
1:13.48
1:14.70
1:15.23
1:16.25
1:24.78
1:27.82
1:32.27
1:33.54
1:42.87

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.14
1:04.88
1:06.56
1:08.52

1:09.23
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

442
417
410
381
375
364
351
332
316

290
284
272
198
178
153
147

111

WA Pts

417
442
410
375
364

Round

H
H
H
H

m I I I @M I I I I T I M

I

Round

H
H
H

Date

18/05/19
26/01/20
27/01/19
01/08/17
10/02/18
10/02/18
13/05/17
14/04/17
17/12/16
09/07/16
14/05/16
06/02/16
06/02/16
11/07/15
08/02/15
08/02/15
17/01/15
12/07/14

Date

26/01/20
18/05/19
27/01/119
10/02/18
10/02/18

Meet

SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
NASA 2020 County Championships

2019 NASA County Championships

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

NASA 2018 County Championships

NASA 2018 County Championships

Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival
PNSC Easter Meet

Northampton Winter Festival

Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival
Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships
City of Coventry January Open Meet 2015

Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet

Meet

NASA 2020 County Championships
SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3
2019 NASA County Championships
NASA 2018 County Championships

NASA 2018 County Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Swansea
Corby
Corby
Corby
Portsmouth
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Coventry

Corby

Venue

Corby
Sheffield
Corby
Corby
Corby

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Level

1
1

—_

w W

Level
1
1
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:08.19
1:10.06
1:11.35
1:12.54
1:13.48
1:14.70
1:15.23
1:16.25
1:24.78
1:32.27
1:27.82
1:33.54

1:42.87

Copyright 2024

316
304
290
284
272
198
153
178
147
111

r T m I T I I I I

-n

I I T

01/08/17
13/05/17
14/04/17
17/12/16
09/07/16
14/05/16
06/02/16
06/02/16
11/07/15
08/02/15
08/02/15
17/01/15
12/07/14

Swim Wales Summer Nationals

Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival
PNSC Easter Meet

Northampton Winter Festival

Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival
Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northamptonshire County Championships
Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships
City of Coventry January Open Meet 2015

Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet

Swansea
Corby
Portsmouth
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Coventry

Corby

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Page 2/2
1
1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



