Individual Best Times (All Time)

Giano Winkler - (941174) - Northampton Swimming Club - 100 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.88	442	Н	18/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3	Sheffield	Northampton	1
1:06.14	417	Н	26/01/20	NASA 2020 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:06.56	410	Н	27/01/19	2019 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:08.19	381	Н	01/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Northampton	1
1:08.52	375	F	10/02/18	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:09.23	364	Н	10/02/18	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:10.06	351	Н	13/05/17	Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Northampton	1
1:11.35	332	Н	14/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
1:12.54	316	Н	17/12/16	Northampton Winter Festival	Corby	Northampton	3
1:13.48	304	Н	09/07/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival	Corby	Northampton	3
1:14.70	290	Н	14/05/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Northampton	1
1:15.23	284	F	06/02/16	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:16.25	272	Н	06/02/16	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:24.78	198	Н	11/07/15	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	3
1:27.82	178	Н	08/02/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:32.27	153	F	08/02/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:33.54	147	Н	17/01/15	City of Coventry January Open Meet 2015	Coventry	Northampton	3
1:42.87	111	Н	12/07/14	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.14	417	Н	26/01/20	NASA 2020 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:04.88	442	Н	18/05/19	SE East Midlands Region Champs 2019 Gala 3	Sheffield	Northampton	1
1:06.56	410	Н	27/01/19	2019 NASA County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:08.52	375	F	10/02/18	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:09.23 Copyright 2024	364 4	Н	10/02/18	NASA 2018 County Championships	Corby	Northampton Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:08.19	381	Н	01/08/17	Swim Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Northampton	1
1:10.06	351	Н	13/05/17	Northampton 2017 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Northampton	1
1:11.35	332	Н	14/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	Northampton	1
1:12.54	316	Н	17/12/16	Northampton Winter Festival	Corby	Northampton	3
1:13.48	304	Н	09/07/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Summer Festival	Corby	Northampton	3
1:14.70	290	Н	14/05/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	Northampton	1
1:15.23	284	F	06/02/16	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:16.25	272	Н	06/02/16	Northamptonshire County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:24.78	198	Н	11/07/15	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	3
1:32.27	153	F	08/02/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:27.82	178	Н	08/02/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 County Championships	Corby	Northampton	1
1:33.54	147	Н	17/01/15	City of Coventry January Open Meet 2015	Coventry	Northampton	3
1:42.87	111	Н	12/07/14	Northampton Summer Festival Open Meet	Corby	Northampton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS